CapXon_Ver. 002 – 08/18/2020 1  Document Number: HH series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ HH SERIES
HH SERIES ▪ HIGH VOLTAGE, AUTOMOTIVE 125°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ HIGH TEMPERATURE ▪ Snap-In type
▪ Useful life: 125°C ▪ 4 000 hours
▪ High reliability and high voltage applications

120Hz
(%)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪
120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+125°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
400
47 22 25 376 20 4230 260 HH470M400M250A꙱꙱꙱
68 22 30 544 20 2930 340 HH680M400M300A꙱꙱꙱
82 22 30 656 20 2430 380 HH820M400M300A꙱꙱꙱
100 22 35 800 20 1990 430 HH101M400M350A꙱꙱꙱
120 22 35 960 20 1660 500 HH121M400M350A꙱꙱꙱
150 22 40 1200 20 1330 550 HH151M400M400A꙱꙱꙱
180 22 45 1440 20 1110 640 HH181M400M450A꙱꙱꙱
220 25 45 1760 20 900 780 HH221M400N450A꙱꙱꙱
270 25 50 2160 20 740 920 HH271M400N500A꙱꙱꙱
330 30 45 2640 20 600 1020 HH331M400O450A꙱꙱꙱
390 30 50 3120 20 510 1160 HH391M400O500A꙱꙱꙱
470 35 45 3760 20 420 1340 HH471M400P450A꙱꙱꙱
560 35 50 4480 20 360 1560 HH561M400P500A꙱꙱꙱
450
68 22 30 612 20 2930 380 HH680M450M300A꙱꙱꙱
82 22 35 738 20 2430 440 HH820M450M350A꙱꙱꙱
100 22 40 900 20 1990 460 HH101M450M400A꙱꙱꙱
120 22 45 1080 20 1660 540 HH121M450M450A꙱꙱꙱
150 22 50 1350 20 1330 620 HH151M450M500A꙱꙱꙱
180 22 55 1620 20 1110 730 HH181M450M550A꙱꙱꙱
220 25 50 1980 20 900 870 HH221M450N500A꙱꙱꙱
270 30 45 2430 20 740 1120 HH271M450O450A꙱꙱꙱
330 30 50 2970 20 600 1300 HH331M450O500A꙱꙱꙱
390 35 45 3510 20 510 1480 HH391M450P450A꙱꙱꙱
470 35 50 4230 20 420 1670 HH471M450P500A꙱꙱꙱
꙱꙱꙱: Enter P6 for standard type ▪ 6mm pin length  ꙱꙱꙱: Enter P4 for standard type ▪ 4mm pin length
꙱꙱꙱: Enter P6X for standard type ▪ 6mm pin length ▪ AEC-Q200 ꙱꙱꙱: Enter P4X for standard type ▪ 4mm pin length ▪ AEC-Q200
꙱꙱꙱: Enter Z6 for 3-pin type ▪ 6mm pin length ꙱꙱꙱:  Enter Z4 for 3-pin type ▪ 4mm pin length